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Combined Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften CP 2016

total rank totaltotal rank rank

SPEEDACCURACY DISTANCE

4th 5th1st 2nd 3rd 8th

1st Rd 2nd Rd1st Rd 2nd Rd 1st Rd 2nd Rd

6th

3rd Rd3rd Rd 3rd Rd

7th 9th

818.0671 AUT Marco Fürst 100.000 100.000 298.081 1 95.972 48.190 244.162 2100.000 75.824 275.824 2 98.081100.000 100.000

810.2952 AUT Christian Wagner 94.408 99.536 282.530 3 100.000 98.238 288.480 170.238 100.000 239.285 3 88.58669.047 90.242

808.9353 AUT Dominic Roitmair 91.754 95.064 277.247 4 64.965 87.566 231.688 4100.000 100.000 300.000 1 90.429100.000 79.157

734.9594 AUT Paul Alexandrow 95.924 91.996 287.920 2 64.156 100.000 234.587 382.142 50.549 212.452 4 100.00079.761 70.431

432.2775 AUT Georg Lettner 46.460 77.048 126.508 7 31.113 63.708 137.638 547.619 96.703 168.131 5 3.00023.809 42.817

314.9316 AUT Marco Waltenspiel 3.000 50.161 113.755 9 3.000 72.522 117.796 63.000 3.000 83.380 8 60.59477.380 42.274

306.5047 AUT Christoph Langer 0.000 75.181 133.252 6 0.000 3.000 69.498 863.095 40.659 103.754 7 58.0710.000 66.498

296.1768 AUT Armin Teuchtmann 3.000 57.718 115.960 8 31.113 3.000 61.261 914.285 43.956 118.955 6 55.24260.714 27.148

268.5189 AUT Stephan Koudelka (YF) 0.000 76.000 164.707 5 0.000 75.764 78.764 73.000 3.000 25.047 11 88.70719.047 3.000

149.22610 AUT Alfred Haidegger 3.000 0.000 52.365 10 3.000 3.000 33.148 103.000 14.285 63.713 9 49.36546.428 27.148

56.84611 AUT Gerd Weger (YF) 0.000 11 0.000 0.000 113.000 53.846 56.846 10
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total pointsrank nation Name 1st 2nd

1st Rd 2nd Rd

7th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

ACCURACY

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften CP 2016

AUT Dominic Roitmair1 100.000 p 100.000 p300.000 p 100.000 p

84 91 84

AUT Marco Fürst2 100.000 p 75.824 p275.824 p 100.000 p

84 69 84

AUT Christian Wagner3 70.238 p 100.000 p239.285 p 69.047 p

59 91 58

AUT Paul Alexandrow4 82.142 p 50.549 p212.452 p 79.761 p

69 46 67

AUT Georg Lettner5 47.619 p 96.703 p168.131 p 23.809 p

40 88 20

AUT Armin Teuchtmann6 14.285 p 43.956 p118.955 p 60.714 p

12 40 51

AUT Christoph Langer7 63.095 p 40.659 p103.754 p 0.000 p

53 37 0

AUT Marco Waltenspiel8 3.000 p 3.000 p83.380 p 77.380 p

0 0 65

AUT Alfred Haidegger9 3.000 p 14.285 p63.713 p 46.428 p

0 13 39

AUT Gerd Weger (YF)10 3.000 p 53.846 p56.846 p
0 49

AUT Stephan Koudelka (Y11 3.000 p 3.000 p25.047 p 19.047 p

0 0 16
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SPEED
4th 5th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

jump jump

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften CP 2016

6th

3rd Rd

jump

AUT Marco Fürst
100.000 p 100.000 p

298.0811
1.958 s 2.161 s

98.081 p

2.083 s

AUT Paul Alexandrow
95.924 p 91.996 p

287.9202
2.020 s 2.301 s

100.000 p

2.053 s

AUT Christian Wagner
94.408 p 99.536 p

282.5303
2.044 s 2.169 s

88.586 p

2.248 s

AUT Dominic Roitmair
91.754 p 95.064 p

277.2474
2.088 s 2.245 s

90.429 p

2.214 s

AUT Stephan Koudelka (YF)
0.000 p 76.000 p

164.7075
2.655 s

88.707 p

2.246 s

AUT Christoph Langer
0.000 p 75.181 p

133.2526
2.677 s

58.071 p

3.086 s

AUT Georg Lettner
46.460 p 77.048 p

126.5087
3.479 s 2.628 s

3.000 p

AUT Armin Teuchtmann
3.000 p 57.718 p

115.9608
3.264 s

55.242 p

3.204 s

AUT Marco Waltenspiel
3.000 p 50.161 p

113.7559
3.626 s

60.594 p

2.989 s

AUT Alfred Haidegger
3.000 p 0.000 p

52.36510
49.365 p

3.486 s

AUT Gerd Weger (YF)0.00011
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3rd 8th

1st Rd 2nd Rd

9th

3rd Rd

jump jump jump

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften CP 2016

AUT Christian Wagner1 100.000 p 98.238 p288.480 p 90.242 p

112.49 m 112.12 m 116.34 m

AUT Marco Fürst2 95.972 p 48.190 p244.162 p 100.000 p

107.96 m 55.00 m 128.92 m

AUT Paul Alexandrow3 64.156 p 100.000 p234.587 p 70.431 p

72.17 m 114.13 m 90.80 m

AUT Dominic Roitmair4 64.965 p 87.566 p231.688 p 79.157 p

73.08 m 99.94 m 102.05 m

AUT Georg Lettner5 31.113 p 63.708 p137.638 p 42.817 p

35.00 m 72.71 m 55.20 m

AUT Marco Waltenspiel6 3.000 p 72.522 p117.796 p 42.274 p

0.00 m 82.77 m 54.50 m

AUT Stephan Koudelka (7 0.000 p 75.764 p78.764 p 3.000 p

0.00 m 86.47 m 0.00 m

AUT Christoph Langer8 0.000 p 3.000 p69.498 p 66.498 p

0.00 m 0.00 m 85.73 m

AUT Armin Teuchtmann9 31.113 p 3.000 p61.261 p 27.148 p

35.00 m 0.00 m 35.00 m

AUT Alfred Haidegger10 3.000 p 3.000 p33.148 p 27.148 p

0.00 m 0.00 m 35.00 m

AUT Gerd Weger (YF)11 0.000 p0.000 p
0.00 m
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